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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Demo style music

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

absintro.lha
fantasy.lha
Hedgehog.lha
insanity.lha
LLL.lha
mamushka.lha
ops_bonf.lha

mods/demo
mods/demo
mods/demo
mods/demo
mods/demo
mods/demo
mods/demo

Size Age Description

12K
18K
382K
15K
37K
15K
204K

3 Mod from ABS demo

3 A nice synthy type mod

8 Hedgehog by Estrayk / Capsule.

3 A synthy type mod

3 A rocky type mod

3 A wacky jolly mod

3 'Bonified Funk’ by Oops! - #1 in SE compo
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